
Modulabschlussprüfungen Spanisch 

Februar 2024 

Prüfung Datum 

430481 

150 17010 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

439893 

150 17010 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

449572 

150 17010 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

461644 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

464498 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

507612 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

513377 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

515601 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

515604 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

516911 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

517350 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

519681 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

523543 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 05.02.24 

524148 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

529243 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

530180 

150 15810 Modulabschlussprüfung 15.02.24 

Uhrzeit Raum * 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr 
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Prüfer 

Prof. Dr. Christian von Tschilschke 

Dr. Florian Jan Fietje Homann 

Dr. Klaus Elmar Schmidt 

Dr. Anne Rolfes 

Dr. Anne Rolfes 

Dr. Florian Jan Fietje Homann 

Dr. Eske Prasuhn 

Dr. Eske Prasuhn 

Dr. Eske Prasuhn 

Dr. Eske Prasuhn 

Priv.-Doz. Dr. Andreas Blum 

Dr. Eske Prasuhn 

Dr. Klaus Elmar Schmidt 

Priv.-Doz. Dr. Andreas Blum 

Priv.-Doz. Dr. Andreas Blum 

Priv.-Doz. Dr. Andreas Blum 

Stand: 23.01.2024 08:11:05 

*Raum 15.02.2024

Hörsaal SP7, Schlossplatz 7

AP Hörsaal HS Correnstraße 4




